
P E AC O C K  H I L L  W I N E  O R D E R  F O R M 
Please use BLOCK letters to complete, then click submit to email your form.

WINE NAME SINGLE BTL PRICE DOZ/MIXED DOZ 
PRICE (disc. unit cost)

NUMBER
(Bottles)

$ COST

H U N T E R  V A L L E Y  N S W

2 9  P A L M E R S  L A N E  P O K O L B I N  N S W  A U S T R A L I A  2 3 2 0
+ 6 1  ( 0 ) 2  4 9 9 8  7 6 6 1

I N F O @ P E A C O C K H I L L . C O M . A U

* I declare that I am over 18 years of age. I take responsibility to ensure that no person under age will take delivery of the above-mentioned wine(s). 
#Prices are subject to change according to availability. Enjoy Wine In Moderation.

NAME ON CARD                        DATE OF BIRTH

CARD NUMBER                         

SIGNATURE*                             

DELIVERY ADDRESS

SUBURB                STATE                         POSTCODE 

MOBILE                       EMAIL

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: (E.G. LEAVE AT FRONT DOOR):

2019 Godfather MCZD*LD*

Absent Friends* (fruity white)

2022 Top Block Chardonnay*

Fond Memories* (fruity, chilled red)

2017 OPA! Cabernet/Shiraz*  
MAGNUM (1.5L)

2019 Silvi Shiraz*

2019 Godfather Cabernets*

2023 Urban Myths Fortified*  (500ml)

Stolen Moments*      
(Moscato style)

$60.00 each

$25.00 each

$50.00 each

$25.00 each

$120.00 each

$60.00 each 

$100.00 each

$50.00 each

$25.00 each

$330.00/6pack ($55.00)

$240.00 doz. ($20.00)

$270.00 6 pack ($45.00)

$240.00 doz. ($20.00)

$300.00 3 pack ($100.00)

$300.00 6 pack ($50.00)

$480.00 6 pack ($80.00)

$270.00 6 pack ($45.00)

$120.00 6pack ($20.00)

FREIGHT

TOTAL

LICENCE NO.: LIQW800703859NO ALCOHOL CAN BE SOLD OR SUPPLIED TO ANYONE UNDER 18. IT’S AGAINST THE LAW.  

PEACOCK HILL VINEYARD 29 Palmers  Lane POKOLBIN NSW 2320  |   info@peacockhi l l .com.au  |   peacockhi l l .com.au  |   (02)  4998 7661
   A B N :  5 1  2 2 7  4 7 4  1 9 5      L I C E N C E  N U M B E R :  L I Q W 8 0 0 7 0 3 8 5 9 W

O
V

2
0

2
3

1
0

PAYMENT METHOD (SELECT ONE) 

         MASTERCARD                 VISA                 AMEX

For your security it is our policy not to receive credit card numbers over email. Please, simply fill in the remainder of the 
form and we will be in contact via your nominated phone number to complete the transation. Thank you.

If clicking the submit button doesnt open an email, please save and email to 
info@peacockhill.com.au

Submit button and online signature field requires document is opened in Acrobat reader (and not in browser view)

Submit button and online signature field requires document is opened in Acrobat reader (and not in browser view)


	DOB: 
	Name on Card: 
	Number of bottles 1: 
	Number of bottles 2: 
	Number of bottles 3: 
	Number of bottles 4: 
	Number of bottles 5: 
	Number of bottles 6: 
	Number of bottles 7: 
	Number of bottles 8: 
	Number of bottles 9: 
	Cost of Bottles 1: 
	Cost of Bottles 2: 
	Cost of Bottles 3: 
	Cost of Bottles 4: 
	Cost of Bottles 5: 
	Cost of Bottles 6: 
	Cost of Bottles 7: 
	Cost of Bottles 8: 
	Cost of Bottles 9: 
	Freight: 
	Total Cost: 
	Email: 
	Special Instructions: 
	Mobile: 
	Delivery Postcode: 
	Delivery State: 
	Delivery Suburb: 
	Delivery Address: 
	Submit 2: 
	Radio Button 2: Off


