



HUNTER VALLEY NSW

29 PALMERS LANE POKOLBIN NSW AUSTRALIA 2320 +61 (0)2 4998 7661 INFO@PEACOCKHILL.COM.AU

## PEACOCK HILL WINE ORDER FORM

Please use BLOCK letters to complete, then click submit to email your form.

NO ALCOHOL CAN BE SOLD OR SUPPLIED TO ANYONE UNDER 18. IT'S AGAINST THE LAW.

LICENCE NO.: LIQW800703859

## Submit button and online signature field requires document is opened in Acrobat reader (and not in browser view)

WINE NAME	SINGLE BTL PRICE	DOZ/MIXED DOZ PRICE (disc. unit cost)	NUMBER (Bottles)	\$ COST
2019 Godfather MCZD*LD*	\$60.00 each	\$330.00/6pack (\$55.00)		
Absent Friends* (fruity white)	\$25.00 each	\$240.00 doz. (\$20.00)		
2022 Top Block Chardonnay*	\$50.00 each	\$270.00 6 pack (\$45.00)		
Fond Memories* (fruity, chilled red)	\$25.00 each	\$240.00 doz. (\$20.00)		
2017 OPA! Cabernet/Shiraz* MAGNUM (1.5L)	\$120.00 each	\$300.00 3 pack (\$100.00)		
2019 Silvi Shiraz*	\$60.00 each	\$300.00 6 pack (\$50.00)		
2019 Godfather Cabernets*	\$100.00 each	\$480.00 6 pack (\$80.00)		
2023 Urban Myths Fortified* (500ml)	\$50.00 each	\$270.00 6 pack (\$45.00)		
Stolen Moments* (Moscato style)	\$25.00 each	\$120.00 6pack (\$20.00)		
			FREIGHT	
PAYMENT METHOD (SELECT ONE)		TOTAL		
MASTERCARD VISA	AMEX		IOIAL	
NAME ON CARD	DATE OF BIRTH			
CARD NUMBER  For your security it is our policy not to receive credit card numbers over email. Please, simply fill in the remainder of the form and we will be in contact via your nominated phone number to complete the transation. Thank you.				
SIGNATURE*				
* I declare that I am over $\overline{18}$ years of age. I take resp #Prices are subject to change according to availabil	oonsibility to ensure that no per ity. Enjoy Wine In Moderation.	son under age will take delivery of t	he above-mentio	ned wine(s).
DELIVERY ADDRESS				
SUBURB	STATE POSTCO		CODE	
MOBILE EMAIL				
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: (E.G. LEAVE AT FRONT DOOR):				

If clicking the submit button doesnt open an email, please save and email to <a href="mailto:info@peacockhill.com.au">info@peacockhill.com.au</a>

Submit button and online signature field requires document is opened in Acrobat reader (and not in browser view)